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HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

=

Heure

08:30
08:36
08:42
08:48
09:00
09:07
09:14
09:21
09:28
09:35
09:42
09:59
10:06
10:13
10:20
10:27
10:34
10:41
10:58
11:05
11:12
11:19
11:26
11:33
11:40
11:50
11:56
12:02
12:08
12:14
12:20
12:27
13:30
13:37
13:44
13:51
14:00
14:20
14:27
14:34
14:41
14:48
14:55
15:12
15:19
15:26
15:33
15:40
15:47

OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2025
JEUDI 29 MAI - RECTANGLE 1
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Cavalier

Leonie Reichenbecher
Jeanne Lesage
Camille Formentel
Lea Niguet

Pauline Roland
Chloe Sylvain
Valentine Houziaux
Lea Ciry

Judy Ann Noel
Perrine Perello
Jade Oliviera
Emilie Emaille
Emmanuelle Zavaroni
Emma Hebbe
Oceane Tellier
Elise Devos

Zoe Descamps
Alexandra Fasquel
Naelle Galmant
Lilly Visiere
Oceane Murgo
Annabelle Gautier
Clementine Marie
Camille Levaux
Julien Maillet
Gabrielle Cosme
Aude Barbet Lalleve
Riva Villain
Margaux Poclet
Manon Fossier
Maud Perello

Lea Poire

Manon Fossier
Gregoire Bracq
Lea Poire

Eva Josse

Chloe Van Gysel
Guillaume Pecqueux
Laurine Jolly

Lucile Bordiji
Vanylle Duby

Effie Bettens Aubry
Laetitia Lamiaux

Mona Bourokba Vigoureux

Manon Gamon
Eloise Rase
Aude Pigeon
Elisa Jacob
Lou Moreau

Cheval

Enano de Viconte
Ciarafa Des Bertaines
Clogheen Kiowa

Ibiza

Platino

Bichon

Ulior de Breilly

Mon Gallo

Quassia de Fontaine
Isabelle

Alaska

Eclair de Rose D'lzba
Vis Ta Vie de Folie
Glasgow de Henson
Vizir Du Parc

Heli de Sky

Cameron D'Al Couderc
Kalhidou

Patinha

Reine

Galiopee Grande
Invincible Power

Code Secret'S Dream
Guidam Grande
Platino

Jack Sparrow de Matt
Atos Rasmu Dalix

Gin Fizz F

Fall In Love Du Celt
Kamoonra Marais D'Or
Ehlium Du Champillier
a La Folie Des Collines
Kamoonra Marais D'Or
Eye Candy D'Emery

a La Folie Des Collines
Goodrock de La Folie
Bullyland de Selgy
Perla

Kimbe

Bloom Db

Drakkar

Love Line Dansant
Wynno

Ushuaia

Kellye Du Crocq
Elavoici

Ez Rider Labruyere
Tiny Dancer D'lhia

Hip Hop Du Clos

Epreuve

Poney 3

Poney 3

Poney 3

Poney 3

Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Poney 2 D Grand Prix
Poney 2 D Grand Prix
Poney 2 D Grand Prix
Poney 2 D Grand Prix
Poney 2 D Grand Prix
Club E2 Grand Prix
Club E2 Grand Prix
Poney 1 D Grand Prix
Poney 1 D Grand Prix
Poney 1 D Grand Prix
Poney 1 D Grand Prix
Club E Elite Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix



15:54
16:11
16:18
16:25
16:32
16:39
16:46
16:53

12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20

Alisee Domon
Charlotte Couturier
Thomas Saliou

Tess Forgeois

Anne Cresson

Elisa Tavart
Sephania Monborren
Anne Laure Demarthe

Hema Du Moulin
Gaelice Solemio
Gucci Du Vivier
Horizon Du Paille
Kelly Du Coeur
Napoleon Fd
Falcao
Bahamian Lady

Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix



HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

75

Heure

08:30
08:37
08:44
08:51
08:58
09:05
09:12
09:19
09:36
09:43
09:50
09:57
10:04
10:11
10:18
10:25
10:42
10:49
10:56
11:03
11:10
11:17
11:24
11:31
11:50
11:56
12:10
13:30
13:37
13:44
13:51
13:58
14:05
14:12
14:19
14:36
14:43
14:50
14:57
15:04
15:11
15:18
15:25
15:42
15:49
15:56
16:03
16:10
16:17

OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2025
JEUDI 29 MAI - RECTANGLE 2

Dossard
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Cavalier

Herine Michel
Emilie Emaille
Melie Berredjeb
Clara Bataille
Laurie Strosberg
Sylvie Berredjeb
Perrine Poiret
Madeline Lepoivre
Thomas Jaton
Fleur Entressangle
Blandine Diddens
Lou Anne Huchette
Camille Sterin
Leelou Mollet
Aurelie Guermonprez
Alice Dumont
Candice Hernault
Esther Lebrun
Adele Hoffacker
Naelle Soleil
Cecile Delcourt
Laure Dehaspe
Constance Delangle
Elodie Denis
Constance Viterbo
Alix Bauden
Samantha Serret
Anna Lipchitz
Margot Mullemeester
Caroline Lepage
Charlotte Mariani
Sara Kraiem
Sophie Porquet
Veronique Grall
Perrine Louguet
Louis Fontaine
Suzon Durigneux
Emma Colin

Marie Burg

Marion Froideval
Virginie Fernandez
Marine Verrecchia

Maya Bonvilain Lipchitz

Elodie Coteret
Cleonie Willame
Sophiane Zatar
Guillaume Pecqueux
Freddy Fardoux
Arthur Perc

Cheval

Seiont Hyfryd

Eclair de Rose D'lzba
Riskiday Rosetgri

Sin Nombre

Icaro

Galoubet Des Essarts
Toskane de Lignou
Gypsy Lady C

Vivano

Bounty

Ideal Du Chenay
Chtifolie

French Kiss Liniere
Bacardi de La Tour
Gaia de Syleam
Discrete Du Stremberg
Igor Van Het Kleitehof
Di Light

Vis Ta Vie de Folie

Fiona Van de Dauwhoeve

Quannelle Une Prince
Allstar de L'Aulne
Infini Des Cops

Jade Du Grand Moustier

Fan Des Sixties Kool
High Fantasy D'Ash
Warcove Z

Acadius

Vareine St Winoc
Hayley Vita de Fayt
Orobe de La Foret
Chtifolie

Poilcourt

Condor Du Hac
Hollister Du Paille
Fair Play de St Foy
Jugurtha de Gontreuil
Faloee de Marquay
Toy Story de Vialette
Code Secret'S Dream
Josi Sitte

Feeling Du Marais
Enjoy Your Dreams
Boris Swagerman
Canisse

Violette Du Roitelet
Perla

Atena Du Pre Dore
Acadius

Epreuve

Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Poney 2 B Grand Prix
Poney 2 B Grand Prix

Grade V Club 1 Imposee

Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix



16:24
16:31
16:40
16:47
16:54
17:01
17:08
17:15
17:22
17:29
17:36
17:43
17:50
17:57
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Malone Mathon
Aimeline Delepine
Mathilde Obry
Sophie Alais
Daniele Sicchio
Gaelle Reynaud
Emilie Buriez
Chloe Van Gysel
Luc Rogeaux
Celia Carpentier
Lea Lefebure
Sophie Dauphin
Sophie Haguet
Julie Dhennin

Ibiza

Farruco |

Castro

Shoupa Choup'S
Un Boss de La Folie
Bay Brian Boru
Edina de Boisy
Bullyland de Selgy
Djullia Kur Z
Capuccino de Boissy
Forever Du Hame
Diego de Vallet
D'Zeus de Jerina
Santes D'Ertaw

Club 2 Grand Prix

Club 2 Grand Prix

Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix



HAUTS-DE-FRANCE
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Heure

14:50
14:57
15:20
15:27
15:34
15:41
15:48
15:55
16:02
16:09
16:16
16:23
16:30
16:37
16:44
16:51
16:58
17:20
17:27

OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2025
JEUDI 29 MAI - RECTANGLE 3
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Cavalier

Elsa Lebeau Duputel
Lucie Burlet

Julie Dhennin
Clarisse Duplouy
Caroline Lavieville
Camille Sterin
Alexandra Olivier
Pauline Manier
lllana Voyer

Pauline Waeselynck
Marine Fradin
Jeanne Gambert
Veronique Saliby
Cassandre Guidez
Candice Hernault
Marie Castel
Sophiane Zatar
Celestine Delrieu
Mai Linh Ben Guigui

Cheval

Conseil D'Etat a Twin

Domperignon Demi Lune

Genuino Xi

Vanda de La Cavee
Ginza Welf de Coeur
French Kiss Liniere
Parad Royal
Goliath de St Martin
Comanche

Igrec de Fangouse
Camino D'Ines
Bestfighter

Voyou Du Sablon
Adoniscara

Silky Monet Vd Gth
Constant 19
Violette Du Roitelet
Dunia

Bandro Hit Linaro

Epreuve

Poney Elite Grand Prix
Poney Elite Grand Prix

Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix

AS Poney 1 Grand Prix
AS Poney 1 Grand Prix
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Heure

08:00
08:07
08:14
08:21
08:28
08:35
08:42
08:49
08:56
09:13
09:20
09:27
09:34
09:41
09:48
09:55
10:12
10:19
10:26
10:33
10:40
10:47
10:54
11:01
11:20
11:26
11:32
11:38
11:44
11:50
13:00
13:07
13:14
13:21
13:28
13:35
13:42
13:49
14:06
14:13
14:20
14:27
14:34
14:41
14:48
14:55
15:12
15:19
15:26
15:33
15:40
15:47

OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2025
VEDREDI 30 MAI - RECTANGLE 1
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Cavalier

Lou Anne Huchette
Virginie Fernandez
Aurelie Guermonprez
Esther Lebrun
Perrine Poiret

Anna Lipchitz
Sophiane Zatar
Laure Dehaspe
Thomas Jaton
Suzon Durigneux
Emma Colin

Marion Froideval
Laurie Strosberg
Marie Burg

Fleur Entressangle
Adele Hoffacker
Elodie Denis
Malone Mathon
Louis Fontaine
Blandine Diddens
Veronique Grall
Sophie Porquet
Perrine Louguet
Louis Henri Douchet
Riva Villain
Gabrielle Cosme
Aude Barbet Lalleve
Margaux Poclet
Manon Fossier
Chloe Van Gysel
Sara Kraiem

Elodie Coteret
Guillaume Pecqueux
Arthur Perc

Cecile Delcourt
Charlotte Mariani
Constance Delangle
Naelle Soleil

Melie Berredjeb
Caroline Lepage
Sylvie Berredjeb
Freddy Fardoux
Marine Verrecchia
Camille Sterin
Cleonie Willame
Aimeline Delepine
Leelou Mollet
Emilie Emaille
Margot Mullemeester
Madeline Lepoivre
Herine Michel

Maya Bonvilain Lipchitz

Cheval

Chtifolie

Josi Sitte

Gaia de Syleam

Di Light

Toskane de Lignou
Acadius

Violette Du Roitelet
Allstar de L'Aulne
Vivano

Jugurtha de Gontreuil
Faloee de Marquay
Code Secret'S Dream
Icaro

Toy Story de Vialette
Bounty

Vis Ta Vie de Folie
Jade Du Grand Moustier
Ibiza

Fair Play de St Foy
Ideal Du Chenay
Condor Du Hac
Poilcourt

Hollister Du Paille
Trinity One

Gin Fizz F

Jack Sparrow de Matt
Atos Rasmu Dalix
Fall In Love Du Celt
Kamoonra Marais D'Or
Bullyland de Selgy
Chtifolie

Boris Swagerman
Perla

Acadius

Quannelle Une Prince
Orobe de La Foret
Infini Des Cops

Fiona Van de Dauwhoeve
Riskiday Rosetgri
Hayley Vita de Fayt
Galoubet Des Essarts
Atena Du Pre Dore
Feeling Du Marais
French Kiss Liniere
Canisse

Farruco |

Bacardi de La Tour
Eclair de Rose D'lzba
Vareine St Winoc
Gypsy Lady C

Seiont Hyfryd

Enjoy Your Dreams

Epreuve

Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 2 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 2 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 2 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 2 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 2 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club E Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg



15:54 47 Candice Hernault Igor Van Het Kleitehof Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
16:01 48 Clara Bataille Sin Nombre Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
16:08 49 Alice Dumont Discrete Du Stremberg Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg



HAUTS-DE-FRANCE
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Heure

08:00
08:07
08:14
08:21
08:28
08:35
08:42
08:59
09:06
09:13
09:20
09:27
09:34
09:51
09:58
10:05
10:12
10:19
10:26
10:33
10:40
10:50
10:56
11:02
11:08
11:20
11:26
11:50
12:00
12:07
13:00
13:07
13:14
13:21
13:28
13:35
13:42
13:59
14:06
14:13
14:20
14:27
14:34
14:51
14:58
15:05
15:12
15:19
15:26
15:33

OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2025
VEDREDI 30 MAI - RECTANGLE 2
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Cavalier

Julien Maillet

Anne Cresson

Chloe Sylvain

Tess Forgeois

Lucile Bordji

Laetitia Lamiaux
Oceane Tellier

Lou Moreau
Alexandra Fasquel
Valentine Houziaux
Lea Ciry

Alisee Domon

Elisa Jacob

Emma Hebbe
Perrine Perello
Naelle Galmant
Manon Gamon
Vanylle Duby
Charlotte Couturier
Oceane Murgo
Eloise Rase

Leonie Reichenbecher
Jeanne Lesage
Camille Formentel
Lea Niquet
Constance Viterbo
Alix Bauden
Samantha Serret
Celestine Delrieu
Mai Linh Ben Guigui
Emilie Emaille
Camille Levaux
Judy Ann Noel
Clementine Marie
Emmanuelle Zavaroni
Anne Laure Demarthe
Sephania Monborren
Lilly Visiere

Aude Pigeon
Pauline Roland

Elise Devos

Zoe Descamps

Elisa Tavart
Annabelle Gautier
Mona Bourokba Vigoureux
Jade Oliviera
Laurine Jolly

Effie Bettens Aubry
Thomas Saliou
Guillaume Pecqueux

Cheval

Platino

Kelly Du Coeur
Bichon

Horizon Du Paille
Bloom Db

Wynno

Vizir Du Parc

Hip Hop Du Clos
Kalhidou

Ulior de Breilly

Mon Gallo

Hema Du Moulin
Tiny Dancer D'lhia
Glasgow de Henson
Isabelle

Patinha

Kellye Du Crocq
Drakkar

Gaelice Solemio
Galiopee Grande
Elavoici

Enano de Viconte
Ciarafa Des Bertaines
Clogheen Kiowa
Ibiza

Fan Des Sixties Kool
High Fantasy D'Ash
Warcove Z

Dunia

Bandro Hit Linaro
Eclair de Rose D'lzba
Guidam Grande
Quassia de Fontaine
Code Secret'S Dream
Vis Ta Vie de Folie
Bahamian Lady
Falcao

Reine

Ez Rider Labruyere
Platino

Heli de Sky
Cameron D'Al Couderc
Napoleon Fd
Invincible Power
Ushuaia

Alaska

Kimbe

Love Line Dansant
Gucci Du Vivier
Perla

Epreuve

Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 3 Chp Reg

Poney 3 Chp Reg

Poney 3 Chp Reg

Poney 3 Chp Reg

Poney 2 B Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 2 B Grand Prix Chp Reg
Grade V Club 1 Imposee Chp Reg
AS Poney 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
AS Poney 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg

Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg



HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

7{\

Heure

08:00
08:07
08:20
08:27
08:34
08:41
08:48
08:55
09:02
09:09
09:16
09:23
09:30
09:37
09:44
09:51
09:58
10:05
13:00
13:07
13:14
13:21
13:28
13:35
13:42
13:49
13:56
14:03
14:10
14:17
14:30
14:37
14:44
14:51
15:00
15:30

OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2025
VEDREDI 30 MAI - RECTANGLE 3
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Cavalier

Elsa Lebeau Duputel
Lucie Burlet

lllana Voyer
Veronique Saliby
Marie Castel

Julie Dhennin
Marine Fradin
Clarisse Duplouy
Camille Sterin
Pauline Manier
Candice Hernault
Cassandre Guidez
Pauline Waeselynck
Jeanne Gambert
Alexandra Olivier
Melanie Sassier
Caroline Lavieville
Sophiane Zatar
Emilie Buriez
Chloe Van Gysel
Mathilde Obry
Lea Lefebure

Luc Rogeaux
Sophie Alais
Gaelle Reynaud
Daniele Sicchio
Julie Dhennin
Celia Carpentier
Sophie Haguet
Sophie Dauphin
Lea Poire

Eva Josse

Manon Fossier
Gregoire Bracq
Maud Perello

Lea Poire

Cheval

Conseil D'Etat a Twin
Domperignon Demi Lune
Comanche

Voyou Du Sablon
Constant 19

Genuino Xi

Camino D'Ines

Vanda de La Cavee
French Kiss Liniere
Goliath de St Martin
Silky Monet Vd Gth
Adoniscara

Igrec de Fangouse
Bestfighter

Parad Royal

Lucky Boy Des Trois Tille
Ginza Welf de Coeur
Violette Du Roitelet
Edina de Boisy
Bullyland de Selgy
Castro

Forever Du Hame
Djullia Kur Z

Shoupa Choup'S

Bay Brian Boru

Un Boss de La Folie
Santes D'Ertaw
Capuccino de Boissy
D'Zeus de Jerina
Diego de Vallet

a La Folie Des Collines
Goodrock de La Folie
Kamoonra Marais D'Or
Eye Candy D'Emery
Ehlium Du Champillier
a La Folie Des Collines

Epreuve

Poney Elite D Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney Elite D Grand Prix Chp Reg

Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 1 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 1 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 1 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 1 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club E2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club E2 Grand Prix Chp Reg



HAUTS-DE-FRANCE
2025
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